Event Rates/Room Specs

Room

Tim Hortons Room "A"

Bergengren Room "B"

Advocate Room "C"

Rooms "A" & "B"

Rooms IIBII & ||Cll

Rooms IIAII IIBII & |ICI|

'U' Shape Style Hollow Square

-

"A" 25 28
"B" 35 44
S 45 60
"A" & "B" 40 53
"B & "C" 53 65

IIAII llBll & IIClI

Square
Footage

1,247 sq ft

1,333 sq ft

1,980 sq ft

2,580 sq ft

3,375 sq ft

4,472 sq ft

1/4 Day

$75

$100

$125

$150

$200

$300

Room Capacities

Boardroom Style

34

44

52

Cabaret Style

55

80

120

150

1/2 Day

$150

$175

$200

$275

$325

$500

Theatre Style

........
........
........
........
........

85

125

160

200

325

1 Day

$300

$325

$350

$525

$575

$750

Classroom Style

36

56

60

92

108

Banqueting Style

64

80

115

150

225



