PICTOU COUNTY'S WELLNESS CENTRE

Event Rates/Room Specs

Room	Square Footage	1/4 Day	1/2 Day	1 Day
Tim Hortons Room "A"	1,247 sq ft	\$75	\$150	\$300
Bergengren Room "B"	1,333 sq ft	\$100	\$1 <i>75</i>	\$325
Advocate Room "C"	1,980 sq ft	\$125	\$200	\$350
Rooms "A" & "B"	2,580 sq ft	\$150	\$275	\$525
Rooms "B" & "C"	3,375 sq ft	\$200	\$325	\$575
Rooms "A" "B" & "C"	4,472 sq ft	\$300	\$500	\$750

Room Capacities

	'U' Shape Style	Hollow Square	Boardroom Style	Cabaret Style	Theatre Style	Classroom Style	Banqueting Style
"A"	25	28	26	30	75	24	48
"B"	35	44	26	45	85	36	64
"C"	45	60	34	55	125	56	80
"A" & "B"	40	53	44	80	160	60	115
"B & "C"	53	65	52	120	200	92	150
"A" "B" & "C"	-	-	<u>-</u>	150	325	108	225